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Data Summary: NJ-511

Number of Sheltered Persons in Families
Number of Unsheltered Persons in Families
Number of Sheltered Individuals
Number of Unsheltered Individuals
Total Homeless Persons
Number of Sheltered Families
Number of Unsheltered Families
Number of Total Families
Sheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Unsheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Total Chronically Homeless Individuals
Sheltered Veterans
Unsheltered Veterans
Total Veterans
Sheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Unsheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Total Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)

Average Length of Time Homeless (days)

Rate People Return to Homelessness in 6 Months
Number of People who are Homeless for the First Time
Rate People Exit from ES, SH, TH, and RRH to PH
Rate People in PSH and OPH Retain or Exit to PH

Emergency Shelter (ES)

Transitional Housing (TH)
Permanent Supportive Housing (PSH)
Rapid Re-Housing (RRH)

Other Permanent Housing (OPH)

Continuum of Care (CoC)
Emergency Solutions Grants (ESG)
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0
83
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14
37
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2015
100
1.1%
1,062
74.8%
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2015
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51
673
86

2015
$3,745,554
$349,661

Paterson/Passaic County CoC
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1
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2016
130
0.3%
1,124
70.3%
95.5%

2016
500
51
595
197
100

2016
$4,090,373
$343,815

Point-In-Time Count Summary
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Housing Inventory Count Summary

2017 2018 2019
475 320 345
51 51 34
581 576 571
163 266 301
100 100 103

Award Summary
2017 2018 2019
$4,256,254 $4,557,884 $4,511,971
$366,186 $185,243 $192,721
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System Performance Measures Summary
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